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Product Peelable Piercable Temp 
Range

Polyethylene 
Plate (PE)

Polypropylene 
Plate (PP)

Polystyrene 
Plate (PS) COC Colour 

Code
Catalogue 

Number

20µm Heat 
Sealing Foil 7 3

-20 to 
+120ºC 3 3 3 7 Green V901002

38µm Heat 
Sealing Foil 3 3

-20 to
+110ºC

3 3 3 7 Blue V901003

68µm Heat 
Sealing Foil 3 7 3 3 3 3 Yellow V901008

70µm Heat 
Sealing Foil 3 3 3 3 3 3 Orange V901010

70µm Heat 
Sealing Foil 3 7 3 3 7 7 Red V901001

75µm Clear 
Sealing Film 7 3 3 3 3 3 75µm V901005

85µm Heat 
Sealing Foil 3 7 3 7 7 Black V901004

105µm Clear 
Sealing Film 3 7

-80 to
+180ºC 3 3 3 3 105µm V901006

*All dimensions are nominal. Some variation to be expected. 

V901020 Foil Weight (sold separately)

Not sure which heat seal is right for 
you? Contact us for a free sample pack

Heat Sealing Foils & Films

-80 to 
+110ºC

-80 to 
+80ºC

-80 to 
+80ºC

-80 to 
+80ºC

-200 to 
+110ºC ✓




